Main reason for never purchasing anything at the following food service location(s) (ALL RESIDENTS)

This food service

location doesn't

accept my McGill
meal plan

The food offerings | did not know this
do not suit my food service
taste location existed

The location is not
convenient for me

This food service
location is not
accessible to me

Total

Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N %

SHHS RETAIL LOCATIONS

Count Row N% Count Row N %

Athletics Café 379 72.1% 23 4.4% 104 19.8% 9 1.7% 11 2.1% 526 100.0%
Avvocato Café 326 52.3% 17 2.7% 266 42.7% 6 1.0% 8 1.3% 623 100.0%
Bento Sushi 117 40.1% 124 42.5% 43 14.7% 6 2.1% 2 0.7% 292  100.0%
Café Twigs - Macdonald Campus Insufficient number of responses

Dispatch 152 48.7% 70 22.4% 74 23.7% 13 4.2% 3 1.0% 312 100.0%
E-Café 173 47.7% 36 9.9% 140 38.6% 11 3.0% 3 0.8% 363 100.0%
Education Café 301 55.8% 19 3.5% 205 38.0% 7 1.3% 7 1.3% 539 100.0%
Med Café 357 62.4% 22 3.8% 180 31.5% 7 1.2% 6 1.0% 572 100.0%
Paramount Fine Foods 237 43.7% 29 5.4% 264 48.7% 7 1.3% 5 0.9% 542 100.0%
Premiere Moisson - New Residence 188 68.1% 29 10.5% 49 17.8% 6 2.2% 4 1.4% 276  100.0%
Premiere Moisson - Redpath Library 118 61.8% 20 10.5% 44 23.0% 6 3.1% 3 1.6% 191 100.0%
Quesada 112 46.7% 88 36.7% 28 11.7% 7 2.9% 5 2.1% 240 100.0%
Second Cup 286 64.1% 34 7.6% 107 24.0% 12 2.7% 7 1.6% 446  100.0%
Soupe Café 199 39.1% 45 8.8% 244 47.9% 15 2.9% 6 1.2% 509 100.0%
Subway 124 41.5% 98 32.8% 65 21.7% 8 2.7% 4 1.3% 299 100.0%
Vinh’s Café 251 45.6% 33 6.0% 251 45.6% 8 1.5% 7 1.3% 550 100.0%
Vinh’s Café Too 194 45.3% 40 9.3% 188 43.9% 4 0.9% 2 0.5% 428 100.0%

L The food offerings | did not know this This f,OOd serwc'e This food service
The location is not . . location doesn't .
do not suit my food service location is not Total

convenient for me accept my McGill

taste location existed accessible to me
meal plan
DINING HALLS Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count RowN % Count Row N % Count Row N %
Bishop Mountain 267 81.4% 19 5.8% 35 10.7% 1 0.3% 6 1.8% 328 100.0%
Douglas 381  77.6% 15  31% 35  7.1% 2 04% 58 491  100.0%



Royal Victoria 44 | 759% 5 8.6% 4 6.9% 2 3.4% 3 58  100.0%
Carrefour Sherbrooke 216 76.6% 32 11.3% 22 7.8% 1 0.4% 11 3.9% 282 100.0%
New Residence 83 79.0% 7 6.7% 12 11.4% 1 1.0% 2 1.9% 105 100.0%
Café in La Citadelle 370 71.7% 45 8.7% 61 11.8% 3 0.6% 37 7.2% 516 100.0%
. The food offerings | did not know this This f,OOd service This food service
The location is not . . location doesn't .
. do not suit my food service . location is not Total
convenient for me . . accept my McGill .
taste location existed accessible to me
meal plan
OTHER LOCATIONS Count Row N % Count Row N % Count RowN % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N %
Faculty Club (downtown) 251 39.8% 20 3.2% 329 52.2% 15 2.4% 15 2.4% 630 100.0%
La Prep 199 42.3% 33 7.0% 165 35.0% 70 14.9% 4 0.8% 471 100.0%
Liquid Nutrition 199 39.4% 82 16.2% 135 26.7% 84 16.6% 5 1.0% 505 100.0%
SSMU Food Court 236 43.1% 57 10.4% 167 30.5% 81 14.8% 6 1.1% 547 100.0%

Tadja Hall Faculty Club - Mac Campus 16 19.8% 6 7.4% 45 55.6% 1 1.2% 13 | 16.0% I 81 100.0%
Thomson House (PGSS) 245 = 39.0% 22 3.5% 328 | 52.2% 19 3.0% 14 2.2% 628 100.0%




Main reason for never purchasing anything at the following food service location(s) (OTHER STUDENTS)

The location is not

The food offerings do

| did not know this food

This food service

This food service

. X . . . location doesn't accept location is not Total
convenient for me not suit my taste service location existed . .
my McGill meal plan accessible to me

SHHS RETAIL LOCATIONS Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N %
Athletics Café 225 73.1% 19 6.2% 55 17.9% 2 0.6% 7 2.3% 308 100.0%
Avvocato Café 203 59.7% 15 4.4% 113 33.2% 1 0.3% 8 2.4% 340 100.0%
Bento Sushi 153 53.9% 72 25.4% 48 16.9% 4 1.4% 7 2.5% 284 100.0%
Café Twigs - Macdonald Campus Insufficient number of responses
Dispatch 123 48.6% 58 22.9% 61 24.1% 2 0.8% 9 3.6% 253 100.0%
E-Café 128 50.4% 36 14.2% 81 31.9% 1 0.4% 8 3.1% 254 100.0%
Education Café 188 62.7% 19 6.3% 87 29.0% 1 0.3% 5 1.7% 300 100.0%
Med Café 189 61.6% 31 10.1% 76 24.8% 3 1.0% 8 2.6% 307 100.0%
Paramount Fine Foods 162 54.4% 30 10.1% 97 32.6% 3 1.0% 6 2.0% 298 100.0%
Premiére Moisson - New Residence 204 62.0% 25 7.6% 86 26.1% 3 0.9% 11 3.3% 329 100.0%
Premiére Moisson - Redpath Library 109 57.4% 32 16.8% 38 20.0% 0 0.0% 11 5.8% 190 100.0%
Quesada 138 56.6% 44 18.0% 52 21.3% 3 1.2% 7 2.9% 244 100.0%
Second Cup 163 65.7% 23 9.3% 55 22.2% 1 0.4% 6 2.4% 248 100.0%
Soupe Café 169 54.0% 38 12.1% 99 31.6% 1 0.3% 6 1.9% 313 100.0%
Subway 129 55.1% 60 25.6% 39 16.7% 1 0.4% 5 2.1% 234 100.0%
Vinh's Café 156 55.5% 17 6.0% 101 35.9% 1 0.4% 6 2.1% 281 100.0%
Vinh’s Café Too 184 56.1% 18 5.5% 117 35.7% 1 0.3% 8 2.4% 328 100.0%

The location is not The food offerings do | did not know this food Tr_“S food Se,r\”ce This fO_Od ?erwce

convenient for me not suit my taste service location existed location d.oesn taccept Iocat|.on Is not Total

my McGill meal plan accessible to me

DINING HALLS Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N %
Bishop Mountain 216 63.3% 17 5.0% 82 24.0% 1 0.3% 25 7.3% 341 100.0%
Douglas 218 63.0% 18 5.2% 81 23.4% 1 0.3% 28 8.1% 346 100.0%
Royal Victoria 163 57.8% 20 7.1% 71 25.2% 1 0.4% 27 9.6% 282 100.0%
Carrefour Sherbrooke 201 60.4% 25 7.5% 79 23.7% 1 0.3% 27 8.1% 333 100.0%
New Residence 190 61.3% 17 5.5% 74 23.9% 1 0.3% 28 9.0% 310 100.0%
Café in La Citadelle 202 58.4% 29 8.4% 88 25.4% 1 0.3% 26 7.5% 346 100.0%




The location is not

The food offerings do

| did not know this food

111> TUUU dElviLe

LIS TUUuU ST viLe

. . ) . ) location doesn't accept location is not Total
convenient for me not suit my taste service location existed . .
my McGill meal plan accessible to me
OTHER LOCATIONS Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N %
Faculty Club (downtown) 169 49.9% 12 3.5% 120 35.4% 4 1.2% 34 10.0% 339 100.0%
La Prep 142 55.9% 44 17.3% 44 17.3% 10 3.9% 14 5.5% 254 100.0%
Liquid Nutrition 142 46.6% 94 30.8% 49 16.1% 8 2.6% 12 3.9% 305 100.0%
SSMU Food Court 145 51.8% 64 22.9% 59 21.1% 5 1.8% 7 2.5% 280 100.0%
Tadja Hall Faculty Club - Mac Campus 8 34.8% 0 0.0% 15 65.2% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 23 100.0%
Thomson House (PGSS) 141 54.7% 15 5.8% 83 32.2% 4 1.6% 15 5.8% 258 100.0%




Main reason for never purchasing anything at the following food service location(s) (STAFF)

The location is not

The food offerings do

| did not know this food

This food service

This food service

. X . . . location doesn't accept location is not Total
convenient for me not suit my taste service location existed . .
my McGill meal plan accessible to me

SHHS RETAIL LOCATIONS Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N %
Athletics Café 225 73.1% 19 6.2% 55 17.9% 2 0.6% 7 2.3% 308 100.0%
Avvocato Café 203 59.7% 15 4.4% 113 33.2% 1 0.3% 8 2.4% 340 100.0%
Bento Sushi 153 53.9% 72 25.4% 48 16.9% 4 1.4% 7 2.5% 284 100.0%
Café Twigs - Macdonald Campus Insufficient number of responses
Dispatch 123 48.6% 58 22.9% 61 24.1% 2 0.8% 9 3.6% 253 100.0%
E-Café 128 50.4% 36 14.2% 81 31.9% 1 0.4% 8 3.1% 254 100.0%
Education Café 188 62.7% 19 6.3% 87 29.0% 1 0.3% 5 1.7% 300 100.0%
Med Café 189 61.6% 31 10.1% 76 24.8% 3 1.0% 8 2.6% 307 100.0%
Paramount Fine Foods 162 54.4% 30 10.1% 97 32.6% 3 1.0% 6 2.0% 298 100.0%
Premiére Moisson - New Residence 204 62.0% 25 7.6% 86 26.1% 3 0.9% 11 3.3% 329 100.0%
Premiére Moisson - Redpath Library 109 57.4% 32 16.8% 38 20.0% 0 0.0% 11 5.8% 190 100.0%
Quesada 138 56.6% 44 18.0% 52 21.3% 3 1.2% 7 2.9% 244 100.0%
Second Cup 163 65.7% 23 9.3% 55 22.2% 1 0.4% 6 2.4% 248 100.0%
Soupe Café 169 54.0% 38 12.1% 99 31.6% 1 0.3% 6 1.9% 313 100.0%
Subway 129 55.1% 60 25.6% 39 16.7% 1 0.4% 5 2.1% 234 100.0%
Vinh's Café 156 55.5% 17 6.0% 101 35.9% 1 0.4% 6 2.1% 281 100.0%
Vinh’s Café Too 184 56.1% 18 5.5% 117 35.7% 1 0.3% 8 2.4% 328 100.0%

The location is not The food offerings do | did not know this food Tr_“S food Se,r\”ce This fO_Od ?erwce

convenient for me not suit my taste service location existed location d.oesn taccept Iocat|.on Is not Total

my McGill meal plan accessible to me

DINING HALLS Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N %
Bishop Mountain 216 63.3% 17 5.0% 82 24.0% 1 0.3% 25 7.3% 341 100.0%
Douglas 218 63.0% 18 5.2% 81 23.4% 1 0.3% 28 8.1% 346 100.0%
Royal Victoria 163 57.8% 20 7.1% 71 25.2% 1 0.4% 27 9.6% 282 100.0%
Carrefour Sherbrooke 201 60.4% 25 7.5% 79 23.7% 1 0.3% 27 8.1% 333 100.0%
New Residence 190 61.3% 17 5.5% 74 23.9% 1 0.3% 28 9.0% 310 100.0%
Café in La Citadelle 202 58.4% 29 8.4% 88 25.4% 1 0.3% 26 7.5% 346 100.0%




111> TUUU dElviLe LIS TUUuU ST viLe

The location is not The food offerings do | did not know this food X ) o
. . ) . ) location doesn't accept location is not Total
convenient for me not suit my taste service location existed . .
my McGill meal plan accessible to me

OTHER LOCATIONS Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N %
Faculty Club (downtown) 169 49.9% 12 3.5% 120 35.4% 4 1.2% 34 10.0% 339 100.0%
La Prep 142 55.9% 44 17.3% 44 17.3% 10 3.9% 14 5.5% 254 100.0%
Liquid Nutrition 142 46.6% 94 30.8% 49 16.1% 8 2.6% 12 3.9% 305 100.0%
SSMU Food Court 145 51.8% 64 22.9% 59 21.1% 5 1.8% 7 2.5% 280 100.0%
Tadja Hall Faculty Club - Mac Campus Insufficient number of responses

Thomson House (PGSS) 141 54.7% 15 5.8% 83 32.2% 4 1.6% 15 | 5.8% | 258 100.0%




